Scholastic Book Clubs P Scholastic

Dear Kris Stoffer,

Thank you for ordering from Scholastic Book Clubs! Your order has been received and is being
processed by our team in Jefferson City, Missouri.

We'll send you a confirmation once your items have shipped. In the meantime, you can also check
your order status at any time.

CUSTOMER #: 2847626716
REFERENCE #: 63052967
ORDER SUBMITTED ON: Mon Dec 07 2020

SHIPPING PAYMENT

This order will ship to: Your Teacher Order (including tax) $189.21
Kris Stoffer Student Flyer Orders $0.00
22 PINE ST STE 302C Student Online Orders PAID
HAILEY, ID 83333 Shipping FREE
SHIPPING METHOD Total Amount Due $189.21

Standard Shipping (7-10

business days within the 48
PAYMENT METHOD
contiguous states)

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-0695 $189.21
ORDER DETAIL
ITEM#  TITLE PRICE QTy, BONUS QTy.
PTS.
3B2 Be You! $5.50 2 165 0
62J3 Pigeon 6-Pack $20.50 2 600 0
61K3 Pete the Cat Adventures 8-Pack $19.50 1 575 0

36J3 Inspiring Stories Pack $8.50 2 240 0


https://clubs3.scholastic.com/myreadingclubaccount
https://www.google.com/maps/search/22+PINE+ST+STE+302C+HAILEY,+ID+83333?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/22+PINE+ST+STE+302C+HAILEY,+ID+83333?entry=gmail&source=g

34B2

26B3

55V2

85N2

1B3

058644

061275

34S3

058743

059014

Listening with My Heart
Hair Love

Ruby Finds a Worry
Where Are You From?
All Are Welcome
Stellaluna

Pig the Pug

The Invisible Boy

Owl Moon

Strega Nona

1X Points Per Dollar 179

You've earned 1500 Bonus Points!

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

Bonus Points Used (0 items)
Subtotal (27 items)

Your Estimated Tax

Total

115

150

150

150

NA

150

150

150

150

150

$178.50

$189.21



