Scholastic Book Clubs



Dear Kris Stoffer,

Thank you for ordering from Scholastic Book Clubs! Your order has been received and is being processed by our team in Jefferson City, Missouri.

We'll send you a confirmation once your items have shipped. In the meantime, you can also check your order status at any time.

CUSTOMER #: 2847626716 **REFERENCE #**: 63052967

ORDER SUBMITTED ON: Mon Dec 07 2020

SHIPPING	PAYMENT		
This order will ship to:	Your Teacher Order (including tax)	\$189.21	
Kris Stoffer	Student Flyer Orders	\$0.00	
22 PINE ST STE 302C	Student Online Orders	PAID	
HAILEY, ID 83333	Shipping	FREE	
SHIPPING METHOD Standard Shipping (7-10	Total Amount Due	\$189.21	
business days within the 48 contiguous states)	PAYMENT METHOD		
contiguous states)	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-0695	\$189.21	

ORDER DETAIL

YOUR TEACHER ORDER

ITEM#	TITLE	PRICE	QTY.	BONUS PTS.	QTY.
3B2	Be You!	\$5.50	2	165	0
62J3	Pigeon 6-Pack	\$20.50	2	600	0
61K3	Pete the Cat Adventures 8-Pack	\$19.50	1	575	0
36J3	Inspiring Stories Pack	\$8.50	2	240	0

34B2	Listening with My Heart	\$3.50	2	115	0
26B3	Hair Love	\$4.50	2	150	0
55V2	Ruby Finds a Worry	\$4.50	2	150	0
85N2	Where Are You From?	\$4.50	2	150	0
1B3	All Are Welcome	\$5.50	2	NA	0
058644	Stellaluna	\$4.50	2	150	0
061275	Pig the Pug	\$4.50	2	150	0
34S3	The Invisible Boy	\$4.50	2	150	0
058743	Owl Moon	\$4.50	2	150	0
059014	Strega Nona	\$4.50	2	150	0

1X Points Per Dollar 179

You've earned 1500 Bonus Points!

Total	\$189.21
Your Estimated Tax	\$10.71
Subtotal (27 items)	\$178.50
Bonus Points Used (0 items)	0 pts